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It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held. 

Timetable clashes 

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide 

with other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS. 

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester. 

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment. 

  

Dentistry Students (Sept. 2018 entry) 

Session 2018-2019 , Term1 

Number of Units Course Name 

3.0 Anatomical Sciences I (theory) 

1.0 Anatomical Sciences I (practical) 

2.0 Physiology I 

2.0 Biochemistry I (theory) 

1.0 Biochemistry (practical) 

3.0 General Persian Language 

3.0 General English Language 

1.0 Physical Training 1 

2.0 Introduction to Religion I 

2.0 Divine Ethics 
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Dentistry Student (Sept. 2018 entry) Session 2018-2019, Term 1 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/06/31 09/22/2018 Saturday     

  

  1 

1397/07/01 09/23/2018 Sunday         1 

1397/07/02 09/24/2018 Monday     

  

  1 

1397/07/03 09/25/2018 Tuesday         1 

1397/07/04 09/26/2018 Wednesday   
Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 
    1 

1397/07/05 09/27/2018 Thursday       

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
1 

1397/07/06 09/28/2018 Friday         1 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/07 09/29/2018 Saturday   
Introduction to Cell & Molecules 

Dr. Nowrouzi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

  2 

1397/07/08 09/30/2018 Sunday 

  

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)     

2 

1397/07/09 10/01/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
      

2 

1397/07/10 10/02/2018 Tuesday 

  

Introduction to Anatomical 

Sciences I    

Dr. Minaie 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Minaie 
  

2 

1397/07/11 10/03/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

2 

1397/07/12 10/04/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
2 

1397/07/13 10/05/2018 Friday 

        

2 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/14 10/06/2018 Saturday 

  

Water and buffer 

Dr. Emamgholipour 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
    

3 

1397/07/15 10/07/2018 Sunday 

  

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

@ Class No.4(America)     

3 

1397/07/16 10/08/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
    

Amino acids & proteins 

Classification/functions 

Dr. Emamgholipour 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

3 

1397/07/17 10/09/2018 Tuesday 

  

Cell 

Dr. Minaie 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Minaie 
  

3 

1397/07/18 10/10/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Hearth Physiology 

Dr. Imani 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

3 

1397/07/19 10/11/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
3 

1397/07/20 10/12/2018 Friday 

        

3 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/21 10/13/2018 Saturday 

Amino acids & proteins 

Hemoglobin 

Dr. Emamgholipour 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Amino acids & proteins 

Hemoglobin 

Dr. Emamgholipour 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Hearth Physiology 

Dr. Imani 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

4 

1397/07/22 10/14/2018 Sunday 

        

4 

1397/07/23 10/15/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
      

4 

1397/07/24 10/16/2018 Tuesday 

  

Cell   

Dr. Mianie 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Mianie 
  

4 

1397/07/25 10/17/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Hearth Physiology 

Dr. Imani 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

4 

1397/07/26 10/18/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
4 

1397/07/27 10/19/2018 Friday 

        

4 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/28 10/20/2018 Saturday 

  

Carbohydrates Glycoconjugates 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Blood Circulation Physiology 

Dr. Karimiyan 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

5 

1397/07/29 10/21/2018 Sunday 
Carbohydrates Glycoconjugates 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Blood Circulation Physiology 

Dr. Karimiyan 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)     

5 

1397/07/30 10/22/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Epithelial Tissue 

Dr. Rastegar  

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Rastegar  
  

5 

1397/08/01 10/23/2018 Tuesday 
Connective tissues 

Dr. Malek  

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Malek  
    

5 

1397/08/02 10/24/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Blood Circulation Physiology 

Dr. Karimiyan 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

5 

1397/08/03 10/25/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
5 

1397/08/04 10/26/2018 Friday 

        

5 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/05 10/27/2018 Saturday 
Introduction to Biochemistry 

/Titration(practical)/Lab.(practical) 

at: Poursina Building 

Lipids & Lipoproteins Properties 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Blood  Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

6 

1397/08/06 10/28/2018 Sunday 
Lipids & Lipoproteins Properties 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Blood  Physiology 

10:30-12:30 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)     

6 

1397/08/07 10/29/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Types of  

Connective & Adipose Tissue 

Dr. Malek  

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Malek  
  

6 

1397/08/08 10/30/2018 Tuesday 

        

6 

1397/08/09 10/31/2018 Wednesday   
Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

6 

1397/08/10 11/01/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
6 

1397/08/11 11/02/2018 Friday 

        

6 

  



 
 

Dentistry Student (Sept. 2018 entry)  
Session 2018-2019, Term 1 
  

8 | P a g e     O c t o b e r  1 3 ,  2 0 1 8     

 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/12 11/03/2018 Saturday 
Carbohydrate 

at: Poursina Building 

Enzymes Regulation 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Respiratory Physiology 

Dr. Ashabi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

7 

1397/08/13 11/04/2018 Sunday 
Enzymes Regulation 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Respiratory Physiology 

Dr. Ashabi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)     

7 

1397/08/14 11/05/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Bones & Ossification 

Dr. Minaie  

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Minaie  
  

7 

1397/08/15 11/06/2018 Tuesday 
Cartilages 

Dr. Minaie  

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Minaie  
    

7 

1397/08/16 11/07/2018 Wednesday 

        

7 

1397/08/17 11/08/2018 Thursday 

        

7 

1397/08/18 11/09/2018 Friday 

        

7 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/19 11/10/2018 Saturday 
Amino Acids & Proteins 

at: Poursina Building 

Vitamins & Coenzymes Water 

Soluble Vitamins 

Dr. Nowrouzi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Physiology I  

Respiratory Physiology 

Dr. Ashabi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

8 

1397/08/20 11/11/2018 Sunday 

Vitamins & Coenzymes, Fat soluble 

vitamins 

Dr. Nowrouzi 

@ Class No.3(Australia)       

8 

1397/08/21 11/12/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Muscle tissue  

Dr. Rastegar 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Rastegar 
  

8 

1397/08/22 11/13/2018 Tuesday 
Terminology of Anatomy 

Dr. Sobhani 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I   

Dr. Sobhani 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical  

Dr. Sobhani 
  

8 

1397/08/23 11/14/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

8 

1397/08/24 11/15/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
8 

1397/08/25 11/16/2018 Friday 

        

8 

  



 
 

Dentistry Student (Sept. 2018 entry)  
Session 2018-2019, Term 1 
  

10 | P a g e     O c t o b e r  1 3 ,  2 0 1 8     

 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/26 11/17/2018 Saturday 
Enzymes(practical) 

at: Poursina Building 

Nucleic acid 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
    

9 

1397/08/27 11/18/2018 Sunday 
DNA 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
      

9 

1397/08/28 11/19/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

 Anatomical Sciences I  

(Anatomy of  Muscles) 

Dr. Sobhani 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Sobhani 

  

9 

1397/08/29 11/20/2018 Tuesday 
Nervous tissue  

Dr. Nekoonam 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Nekoonam 
    

9 

1397/08/30 11/21/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

9 

1397/09/01 11/22/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
9 

1397/09/02 11/23/2018 Friday 

        

9 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/03 11/24/2018 Saturday 
Spectrophotometry (practical) 

at: Poursina Building 

DNA 

Dr. Khalili 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
    

10 

1397/09/04 11/25/2018 Sunday 

        

10 

1397/09/05 11/26/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

 Anatomical Sciences I  

( Heart System) 

Dr. Sobhani 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Sobhani 

  

10 

1397/09/06 11/27/2018 Tuesday 

Introduction to Embryology & 

Gametogenesis 

Dr. Amidi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School       

10 

1397/09/07 11/28/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

10 

1397/09/08 11/29/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
10 

1397/09/09 11/30/2018 Friday 

        

10 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/10 12/01/2018 Saturday 
DNA Extraction(practical) 

at: Poursina Building 
      

11 

1397/09/11 12/02/2018 Sunday 

        

11 

1397/09/12 12/03/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

 Anatomical Sciences I  

( The vascular System) 

Dr. Sobhani 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Sobhani 

  

11 

1397/09/13 12/04/2018 Tuesday 
Ovulation & Fertilization 

Dr. Amidi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 
      

11 

1397/09/14 12/05/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

11 

1397/09/15 12/06/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
11 

1397/09/16 12/07/2018 Friday 

        

11 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/17 12/08/2018 Saturday 
Chromatography (practical) 

at: Poursina Building 
      

12 

1397/09/18 12/09/2018 Sunday 

        

12 

1397/09/19 12/10/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

 Anatomical Sciences I  

( The Lymphatic System) 

Dr. Malek 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Malek 

  

12 

1397/09/20 12/11/2018 Tuesday 
1st&2ndWeeks 

Dr. Amidi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Blood & Hematopoiesis 

Dr. Nekunam 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Tissue Development and Function 

Practical 

Blood & Hematopoiesis 
  

12 

1397/09/21 12/12/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

12 

1397/09/22 12/13/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
12 

1397/09/23 12/14/2018 Friday 

        

12 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/24 12/15/2018 Saturday 
FlamePhotometery  ((practical) 

at: Poursina Building 
      

13 

1397/09/25 12/16/2018 Sunday 

        

13 

1397/09/26 12/17/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

 Anatomical Sciences I  

( The GI System) 

Dr. Abassi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Abassi 

  

13 

1397/09/27 12/18/2018 Tuesday 
1st&2ndWeeks 

Dr. Amidi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 
  

 Anatomical Sciences I  

( The Respiratory System) 

Dr. Mehraniya 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Mehraniya 
13 

1397/09/28 12/19/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

13 

1397/09/29 12/20/2018 Thursday 

      

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
13 

1397/09/30 12/21/2018 Friday 

        

13 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/01 12/22/2018 Saturday 

        

14 

1397/10/02 12/23/2018 Sunday 

        

14 

1397/10/03 12/24/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

 Anatomical Sciences I  

( The GI System) 

Dr. Abassi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Abassi 

  

13 

1397/10/04 12/25/2018 Tuesday 
3rd week & Embryonic Period 

Dr. Amidi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

 Anatomical Sciences I  

( The GI System) 

Dr. Abassi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Abassi 

  

14 

1397/10/05 12/26/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I Final 

Examination 

@ Shohada Hall 

Intro to Religion I 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
  

14 

1397/10/06 12/27/2018 Thursday 

        

14 

1397/10/07 12/28/2018 Friday 

        

14 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/08 12/29/2018 Saturday 

  

Nervous System  

Dr. Hassanzadeh 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Histology 

practical 

Dr. Hassanzadeh 
  

15 

1397/10/09 12/30/2018 Sunday 

        

15 

1397/10/10 12/31/2018 Monday 
Divine Ethics 

Dr. Ahmadi 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

 Anatomical Sciences I   

(Endocrine System) 

Dr. Rastegar 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Rastegar 

  

15 

1397/10/11 01/01/2019 Tuesday 
Fetal Period 

Dr. Amidi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 
  

 Anatomical Sciences I   

(Urogenital System) 

Dr. Mehraniya 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Anatomical Sciences I  Practical 

Dr. Mehraniya 
15 

1397/10/12 01/02/2019 Wednesday 

        

15 

1397/10/13 01/03/2019 Thursday 

        

15 

1397/10/14 01/04/2019 Friday 

        

15 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/15 01/05/2019 Saturday 

        

16 

1397/10/16 01/06/2019 Sunday 

        

16 

1397/10/17 01/07/2019 Monday 

        

16 

1397/10/18 01/08/2019 Tuesday 

Placenta & Fetal Membranes 

Congenital Malformations 

Dr. Amidi 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

Skin 

Dr. Nekoonam 

@ Histology Hall Medical School 

 Anatomical Sciences I Practical 

Skin 

Dr. Nekoonam 
  

16 

1397/10/19 01/09/2019 Wednesday 

        

16 

1397/10/20 01/10/2019 Thursday 

        

16 

1397/10/21 01/11/2019 Friday 

        

16 

 


